

1st 100 A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Chhedi. satapura to Mushabari					
Agency:- Abhishek Kumar, Newafapur, Bhatnagar					
Agreement no:- 395BD/2018-19					
Date of start:- 05-03-2019					
Date of completion:- 04-09-2019					

(1) Clearing and grubbing road and compound					
					$10 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 2100.0$
					$7 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 1470.0$
					$1 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 2.50 = 210.0$
					<u>3780.0</u>
					Total: 3780.0
					= 0.378 Ha.

(2) Earth work in excavation for foundation as per R.P. order:- Ch. m.					
					$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$
					$1 \times 4.85 \times 1.53 \times 0.35 = 2.50 \text{ m}^3$
					<u>29.69</u>
					Total: 29.69 m ³

(3) Providing R.C.M-15 as

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for foundation of stream					
59.38 m ³ vide TMB, P-27					
@ 280.00/m ³ ₹					16628.00
(22) Providing m.s as leveling course in foundation etc.					
9.18 m ³ vide TMB, P-27					
@ 5786.20/m ³ ₹					52567.00
(23) Placing/reinforced concrete in substructure					
67.48 m ³ vide TMB, P-27					
@ 6657.34/m ³ ₹					449287.00

NP-3 pipe 100 mm φ as per
15.00 mtr vide TMB, P-27

@ 3685.57/mtr ₹ 55284.00

(24) Providing and laying RCP
pipe 300 mm φ as per - do
10.00 mtr vide TMB, P-27

@ 882.17/mtr ₹ 8821.00

Total ₹ 330461.00

Less:- 100 mm RCP as per TMB, P-27 330461.00

Total ₹ 2974152.00

Less:- previous paid bill ₹ 2586974.00

Net Bill ₹ 3,87,178.00

05-01-2024
A.T.

Continuation

05/01/2024
SE

15.3.24
EC